
 

2025-2026 
PACE UNIVERSITY TRANSPORTATION 

Schedule At-A-Glance 

2025 Tuesday, July 1-Summer 2 and Late Summer 2 
2025 

Thursday, July 3–Shuttle Services  

Ends at 3:00pm 

Friday, July 4-Independence Day 

University Closed | NO Shuttle Service 

Saturday, July 5 & Sunday, July 6 

Modified Weekend Shuttle Service 
Schedule 12:00pm – 4:00pm ONLY 

Friday, July 11-Summer 1 2025 Semester Ends 

Monday, July 28-Late Summer 2 2025  

Semester Begins  
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  1 2 3 4 5 
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20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

 

August 2025 Saturday, August 23-Summer 2 2025  

Semester Ends 

Friday, August 29-Late Summer 2  

2025 Semester Ends 

Sunday 8/31 Services End at 3:00 p.m. 
Monday 9/1 Labor Day Holiday-University Closed 

NO Shuttle Services 

 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
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31       

September 2025 Monday, September 1-Labor Day 

UNIVERSTIY CLOSED | NO Shuttle Service 

Fall 2025 Semester Begins 

Monday, September 22- Rosh Hashanah 
(First Night) | No Evening Classes | Shuttle 
service hours will vary. 

Tuesday, September 23- First Day of Rosh 
Hashanah | No Day/Evening Classes | 
Shuttle services will vary 
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October 2025 Yom Kippur (Evening) Wednesday, October 1, 
2025, No Evening Classes Shuttle Service 
hours will vary. 

Yom Kippur Thursday, October 2, 2025, No 
Classes Scheduled | Shuttle Service hours 
will vary. 

Diwali Monday, October 20, 2025, No Classes 
Scheduled | Shuttle service hours will vary 
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26 27 28 29 30 31  

November 2025 Veteran’s Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025, 
No Classes Scheduled | Shuttle service 
hours will vary. 

 

Thanksgiving Holiday Break Wednesday, 
November 26 thru Sunday, November 30, 
2025 | UNIVERSITY CLOSED | No Shuttle 
Services  
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December 2025 Undergraduate Study Day Wednesday, 
December 10, 2025, | No Undergraduate 
Classes; Evening Classes Meet as 
Scheduled 

Undergraduate Study Day Friday, December 
12, 2025 | No Undergraduate Classes; 
Monday Evening Classes Meet (Conversion) 

Fall 2025 Semester Ends Friday, December 
19, 2025 

WINTER BREAK: 12/20/25 - 1/1/26 

UNIVERSITY CLOSED-NO SHUTTLE SERVICES 
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Limited Shuttle Service Hours 

Friday, January 2, 2026 | 12:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
Saturday, January 3 & Sunday, January 4, 2026 | 11:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

 
Traditional In-Class & Hybrid (Combination of Online & In-Class) 

 
Beginning on Monday, January 5, 2026, through Saturday, January 31, 2026 

 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 19, 2025, | UNIVERSITY CLOSED 

 
Spring 2026 Semester Begins | Monday, January 26, 2026 

  

 


